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Women / 5 / 9-10 yrs.
Session: 03

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Regina Brunson332
Liberty

9.400 9.150 9.2259.325 37.100
1 2 5T 4T 1 

1 

Kohana Darroch336
Liberty

9.025 8.975 9.2759.650 36.925
4 5 2 3 2 

2 

Kailaya Fuller237
Dream Xtreme

9.275 9.000 9.2009.025 36.500
2 4 11 6T 3 

3 

Sydney Williams268
Dream Xtreme

9.000 9.075 9.0259.150 36.250
5T 3 10 9 4 

4 

Halle Harris341
Liberty

8.750 9.350 9.2258.850 36.175
10T 1 14 4T 5 

5 

Jaelina Villicana266
Dream Xtreme

8.650 8.850 9.3009.175 35.975
13T 9 9 2 6 

6 

Leilani Palacios409
Technique

8.675 8.725 9.0009.375 35.775
12 11 4 10 7 

7 

Sydney Domingo451
Accel

8.600 8.400 9.3509.300 35.650
15 15 7 1 8 

8 

Sasha Koriabine349
Liberty

8.900 8.900 8.4509.325 35.575
7 7 5T 14 9 

9 

Sophie Berkovitz445
Accel

8.775 8.025 9.2009.425 35.425
9 16 3 6T 10 

10 

Abigail Enriquez555
East Bay

8.825 8.500 9.1508.725 35.200
8 13T 15 8 11 

11 

Kara Jitodai557
East Bay

8.400 8.700 8.7759.275 35.150
16 12 8 12 12 

12 

Winter Jones344
Liberty

9.125 8.800 8.8508.250 35.025
3 10 18 11 13T

13T

Alexis Reandelar261
Dream Xtreme

9.000 8.875 8.2508.900 35.025
5T 8 13 16T 13T

13T

Lindsay Lee558
East Bay

8.750 8.925 8.6758.600 34.950
10T 6 16 13 15 

15 

Joyblanca Morales405
Technique

8.050 8.500 8.3258.975 33.850
18 13T 12 15 16 

16 

Vivian Kelly390
Technique

8.200 7.250 8.2508.300 32.000
17 17 17 16T 17 

17 

Darcy Leishman304
Gold Country

7.400 4.825 7.5508.200 27.975
19 18 19 18 18 

18 

Samantha Sherman476
Accel

8.650 0.000 0.0009.700 18.350
13T 19 1 19 19 

19 
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